
 

 

SERVICE LIST 

(as of October 9, 2025) 

TO:  DENTONS CANADA LLP 

77 King Street West, Suite 400 

Toronto-Dominion Centre 

Toronto, ON  M5K 0A1 

John Salmas  

Tel: 416.863.4737 

john.salmas@dentons.com  

Sara-Ann Wilson  

Tel: 416.863.4402 

sara.wilson@dentons.com  

Lawyers for Ligado Networks LLC, in its capacity as Foreign Representative 

AND TO:  FTI CONSULTING CANADA INC. 

Toronto-Dominion Centre, TD South Tower  

79 Wellington St W., Suite 2010 

Toronto, ON  M5K 1G8 

Jim Robinson 

jim.robinson@fticonsulting.com   

Tel: 416.649.8070 

Carter Wood 

carter.wood@fticonsulting.com 

Tel: 416.844.9169 

Information Officer  

AND TO:  STIKEMAN ELLIOTT LLP 

5300 Commerce Court West   

199 Bay Street   

Toronto, ON  M5L 1B9 

Ashley Taylor  

ataylor@stikeman.com 

Tel: 416.869.5236 

Brittney Ketwaroo  

bketwaroo@stikeman.com 

Tel: 416.869.5524 

Lawyers for the Information Officer 
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AND TO:  BLAKE, CASSELS & GRAYDON LLP 

Suite 4000, Commerce Court West 

199 Bay Street 

Toronto, ON M5L 1A9 

Linc Rogers  

linc.rogers@blakes.com  

Tel: 416.863.4168 

Caitlin McIntyre  

caitlin.mcintyre@blakes.com  

Tel: 416.863.4174 

Lawyers for the Ad Hoc Cross-Holder Group 

AND TO:  OFFICE OF THE UNITED STATES TRUSTEE 

844 King St. Ste 2207 

Lockbox 35 

Wilmington, DE  19801 

Benjamin Hackman 

benjamin.a.hackman@usdoj.gov 

AND TO: DORSEY & WHITNEY (DELAWARE) LLP 

300 Delaware Ave, Ste 1010 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

 

Eric Lopez Schnabel Schnabel.eric@dorsey.com 

Alessandra Glorioso Glorioso.alessandra@dorsey.com  

Lawyers for U.S. Bank Trust Company, National Association And U.S. Bank 

National Association, DIP Facility Administrative Agent and Collateral Agent  

AND TO:  FOLEY & LARDNER LLP 

321 N Clark St. Ste 3000 

Chicago, IL 60654 

 

Mark L. Radtke mradtke@foley.com 

Lawyers for U.S. Bank Trust Company, National Association And U.S. Bank 

National Association, DIP Facility Administrative Agent and Collateral Agent 

AND TO:  FOLEY & LARDNER LLP 

500 Woodward Ave, Ste 2700 

Detroit, MI 48226 

 

Jake W. Gordon jake.gordon@foley.com  

Lawyers for U.S. Bank Trust Company, National Association And U.S. Bank 

National Association, DIP Facility Administrative Agent and Collateral Agent 
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AND TO:  DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE (CANADA) 

ONTARIO REGIONAL OFFICE 

120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 400 

Toronto, ON  M5H 1T1 

AGC_PGC_TORONTO.LEAD-DCECJ@JUSTICE.GC.CA  

AGC-PGC.TORONTO-TAX-FISCAL@JUSTICE.GC.CA  

AND TO:  ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA 

Department of Justice Canada 

Ontario Regional Office 

National Litigation Sector 

120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 400 

Toronto, ON   M5H 1T1 

Edward Park  

Tel: (647) 292-9368 

Fax: (416) 973-0810 

edward.park@justice.gc.ca 

Lawyers for Canada Revenue Agency 

AND TO:  MINISTER OF FINANCE 

INSOLVENCY UNIT 

6th Floor, 33 King Street West 

Oshawa, ON  L1H 8H5 

Insolvency Unit 

insolvency.unit@ontario.ca  
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Email List 

 

john.salmas@dentons.com; sara.wilson@dentons.com; jim.robinson@fticonsulting.com; 

graham.mcintyre@fticonsulting.com; ataylor@stikeman.com; bketwaroo@stikeman.com; 

linc.rogers@blakes.com; caitlin.mcintyre@blakes.com; benjamin.a.hackman@usdoj.gov; 
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AGC-PGC.Toronto-Tax-Fiscal@justice.gc.ca; edward.park@justice.gc.ca; 

insolvency.unit@ontario.ca; Schnabel.eric@dorsey.com; Glorioso.alessandra@dorsey.com;  

mradtke@foley.com; jake.gordon@foley.com  
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